
2024 Ontario Martial Arts Games & Selection Event FIELD 1 RUNDOWN
Draw Name Gender Age Bracket
43C-Group C Changquan | Male | U-12

1 Greyson Santos M U-12
2 Julian Ha M U-12
3 Elijah Reyes M U-12
4 Maximus Yu M U-12
5 Jiahao Cao M U-12
6 Aaden Wang M U-12
7 Derek Sun M U-12
8 Richard Feng M U-12
9 Ryan Gao M U-12

10 Yuexing Zhang M U-12
11 Bohan Jiang M U-12
12 Noah Reyes M U-12
13 Kayden Santos M U-12
14 Eason Gao M U-12

48C-Group C Changquan | Female| U-12

1 Clara Tang-Ruggiero F U-12
2 Ava Liao F U-12
3 Thea Dong F U-12
4 Ayva Reyes F U-12
5 Annie Rong F U-12
6 Brianna Li F U-12
7 Abigail Lee F U-12
8 Honoria Ramjuttun-Arsenault F U-12
9 Khloe Peng F U-12

10 Yuki Xu F U-12
11 Avery Han F U-12
12 Mikayla Gartner F U-12



2024 Ontario Martial Arts Games & Selection Event FIELD 1 RUNDOWN
Draw Name Gender Age Bracket
27B-Group B Changquan | Female | 12-14

1 Haylee-Quinn Reyes F 12-14
2 Eunice Sun F 12-14
3 Amy Zhang F 12-14
4 Elva Wang F 12-14
5 Kalia Lee F 12-14
6 Yanjie Liu F 12-14
7 Roberta Zhang F 12-14
8 Valencia Ramjuttun-Arsenault F 12-14
9 Ellie Jiang F 12-14

10 Cindy Shui F 12-14
11 Angelica Chen F 12-14
12 Venus Li F 12-14

32B-Group B Changquan | Male| 12-14

1 Robert Zhang M 12-14
2 Jiwei Bai M 12-14
3 Dante Menendez M 12-14
4 Timothy Xu M 12-14
5 Benjamin Li M 12-14
6 Marcus Li M 12-14
7 Jediah Tu M 12-14
8 Oscar Lin M 12-14

13A-Group A Jianshu | Female | 15-17/18+

1 Anja Maric F 15-17/18+
2 Samantha Wrinn F 15-17/18+
3 Amanda Sun F 15-17/18+
4 Ianna Chan F 15-17/18+
5 Chloe Lee F 15-17/18+



2024 Ontario Martial Arts Games & Selection Event FIELD 1 RUNDOWN
Draw Name Gender Age Bracket
18A-Group A Jianshu | Male |15-17/18+

1 Daniel Amigoud M 15-17/18+
2 Thomas Chen M 15-17/18+
3 Chris Gao M 15-17/18+

14A-Group A Daoshu | Female| 15-17/18+

1 Zoe Huang F 15-17/18+
19A-Group A Daoshu | Male |15-17/18+

1 Eddy Shi M 15-17/18+
2 Bohan Zhang M 15-17/18+
3 Allen Liu M 15-17/18+
4 Alex Yang M 15-17/18+
5 Antai Cui M 15-17/18+
6 Kai-Hsin Chang M 15-17/18+

25A-Group A Nandao | Female | 15-17

1 Ellie Sun F 15-17
2 Giselle Leung F 15-17

38B-Group B Nandao | Female | 12-14

1 Lily Chen F 12-14
2 Chloe Madeline Ha F 12-14

41B-Group B Nandao | Male| 12-14

1 Bradley Guo M 12-14
2 Oliver Lin M 12-14
3 Lucas Liu M 12-14
4 Tommy Sun M 12-14
5 Johnny Liang M 12-14
6 Vincent Delorme M 12-14
7 Jeremy Ha M 12-14
8 Timmy Sun M 12-14



2024 Ontario Martial Arts Games & Selection Event FIELD 1 RUNDOWN
Draw Name Gender Age Bracket
59S-Optional Nandao| Male | 

1 Rasa Rahnema M
55S-Optional Jianshu | Male | 

1 Martin Zhou M
2 Alexander Chen M
3 Jeremy Hall M

63S-Optional Jianshu | Female | 

1 Antigone Tse F
56S-Optional Daoshu | Male | 

1 Caleb Akai M
2 Rex Lam M
3 Tony Ly M
4 Yawen Zhang M
5 Nathan Tam M

Warrior Challenge Forms Event
1 Kyle Cui

2 Nathaniel Mann

3 Maximus Yu

4 Chelsea Masucci

5 Jessie (Kexin) Yuan

6 Naisha Maheshwari

7 Ayva Reyes

8 Japnam Bharaj

9 Felix Tang

10 Greyson Santos

11 Sebastian Young

12 Declan Trinh

13 Owen Trinh
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Draw Name Gender Age Bracket

14 Jerry Yuan

15 Elijah Reyes

16 Daniel Wang

17 Jeremy Lind

18 Sadie Trinh

19 Agrin Mousavian

20 Jadelyn Ariado

21 Saeed Soubra

22 Luana Wu

23 Ricky Masucci

24 Aiden Chen

25 Christian Mann

26 Ethan He

27 Arohi Chhilwar

28 Noah Reyes

29 Kayden Santos

30 Zenith Chiv

31 Kareem Soubra

32 Mahd Ailia Muhammad

33 Mikayla Gartner

34 Riana Wang

35 Tom Shishkin

26A-Group A Nangun| Female | 15-17

1 Giselle Leung F 15-17
2 Ellie Sun F 15-17

39B-Group B Nangun| Female | 12-14

1 Chloe Madeline Ha F 12-14
2 Lily Chen F 12-14



2024 Ontario Martial Arts Games & Selection Event FIELD 1 RUNDOWN
Draw Name Gender Age Bracket
42B-Group B Nangun| Male| 12-14

1 Jeremy Ha M 12-14
2 Tommy Sun M 12-14
3 Johnny Liang M 12-14
4 Vincent Delorme M 12-14
5 Bradley Guo M 12-14
6 Lucas Liu M 12-14
7 Timmy Sun M 12-14
8 Oliver Lin M 12-14

60S-Optional Nangun| Male | 

1 Rasa Rahnema M
57S-Optional Gunshu| Male | 

1 Yawen Zhang M
2 Nathan Tam M
3 Rex Lam M
4 Tony Ly M
5 Caleb Akai M

54S-Optional Qiangshu | Male | 

1 Alexander Chen M
2 Jeremy Hall M
3 Martin Zhou M

62S-Optional Qiangshu | Female | 

1 Antigone Tse F
45C-Group C Jianshu | Male | U-12

1 Noah Reyes M U-12
2 Richard Feng M U-12
3 Eason Gao M U-12
4 Aaden Wang M U-12
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5 Maximus Yu M U-12
6 Micheal Hao M U-12
7 Elijah Reyes M U-12

50C-Group C Jianshu | Female| U-12

1 Annie Rong F U-12
2 Ava Liao F U-12
3 Mikayla Gartner F U-12
4 Khloe Peng F U-12
5 Ayva Reyes F U-12
6 Clara Tang-Ruggiero F U-12
7 Avery Han F U-12
8 Abigail Lee F U-12
9 Ruolan Alysa Zhang F U-12

51C-Group C Daoshu | Female| U-12

1 Yuki Xu F U-12
2 Brianna Li F U-12
3 Honoria Ramjuttun-Arsenault F U-12
4 Thea Dong F U-12

46C-Group C Daoshu| Male | U-12

1 Ryan Gao M U-12
2 Bohan Jiang M U-12
3 Greyson Santos M U-12
4 Kayden Santos M U-12
5 Han Fang M U-12
6 Yuexing Zhang M U-12
7 Derek Sun M U-12
8 Julian Ha M U-12
9 Jiahao Cao M U-12



2024 Ontario Martial Arts Games & Selection Event FIELD 1 RUNDOWN
Draw Name Gender Age Bracket
29B-Group B Jianshu| Female | 12-14

1 Haylee-Quinn Reyes F 12-14
2 Venus Li F 12-14
3 Ellie Jiang F 12-14
4 Ruolan Alysa Zhang F 12-14
5 Cindy Shui F 12-14
6 Valencia Ramjuttun-Arsenault F 12-14
7 Yuejia Zhang F 12-14
8 Angelica Chen F 12-14

34B-Group B Jianshu| Male| 12-14

1 Dante Menendez M 12-14
2 Jediah Tu M 12-14
3 Jiwei Bai M 12-14

30B-Group B Daoshu| Female | 12-14

1 Elva Wang F 12-14
2 Amy Zhang F 12-14
3 Yanjie Liu F 12-14
4 Eunice Sun F 12-14
5 Roberta Zhang F 12-14
6 Kalia Lee F 12-14

35B-Group B Daoshu| Male| 12-14

1 Oscar Lin M 12-14
2 Marcus Li M 12-14
3 Benjamin Li M 12-14
4 Robert Zhang M 12-14

40B-Group B Nanquan | Male|12-14

1 Lucas Liu M 12-14
2 Timmy Sun M 12-14
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Draw Name Gender Age Bracket

3 Bradley Guo M 12-14
4 Vincent Delorme M 12-14
5 Jeremy Ha M 12-14
6 Tommy Sun M 12-14
7 Oliver Lin M 12-14
8 Johnny Liang M 12-14
9 Zimo Fu M 12-14

37B-Group B Nanquan | Female | 12-14

1 Lily Chen F 12-14
2 Chloe Madeline Ha F 12-14

24A-Group A Nanquan | Female |15-17

1 Giselle Leung F 15-17
2 Ellie Sun F 15-17

58S-Optional Nanquan| Male | 

1 Rasa Rahnema M
16A-Group A Changquan | Male |15-17/18+

1 Alex Yang M 15-17/18+
2 Chris Gao M 15-17/18+
3 Allen Liu M 15-17/18+
4 Kai-Hsin Chang M 15-17/18+
5 Antai Cui M 15-17/18+
6 Thomas Chen M 15-17/18+
7 Daniel Amigoud M 15-17/18+
8 Eddy Shi M 15-17/18+

11A-Group A Changquan | Female | 15-17/18+

1 Anja Maric F 15-17/18+
2 Chloe Lee F 15-17/18+
3 Amanda Sun F 15-17/18+
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Draw Name Gender Age Bracket

4 Samantha Wrinn F 15-17/18+
5 Ianna Chan F 15-17/18+
6 Zoe Huang F 15-17/18+

61S-Optional Changquan | Female | 

1 Antigone Tse F
53S-Optional Changquan | Male | 

1 Martin Zhou M
2 Yawen Zhang M
3 Tony Ly M
4 Alexander Chen M
5 Rex Lam M
6 Caleb Akai M
7 Nathan Tam M
8 Jeremy Hall M

44C-Group C Qiangshu| Male | U-12

1 Richard Feng M U-12
2 Noah Reyes M U-12
3 Maximus Yu M U-12
4 Elijah Reyes M U-12
5 Aaden Wang M U-12
6 Eason Gao M U-12
7 Chengfan Wang M U-12

49C-Group C Qiangshu | Female| U-12

1 Clara Tang-Ruggiero F U-12
2 Ava Liao F U-12
3 Annie Rong F U-12
4 Mikayla Gartner F U-12
5 Khloe Peng F U-12
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Draw Name Gender Age Bracket

6 Abigail Lee F U-12
7 Avery Han F U-12
8 Ayva Reyes F U-12

47C-Group C Gunshu | Male | U-12

1 Bohan Jiang M U-12
2 Ryan Gao M U-12
3 Greyson Santos M U-12
4 Julian Ha M U-12
5 Kayden Santos M U-12
6 Jiahao Cao M U-12
7 Yuexing Zhang M U-12
8 Derek Sun M U-12

52C-Group C Gunshu | Female| U-12

1 Honoria Ramjuttun-Arsenault F U-12
2 Brianna Li F U-12
3 Yuki Xu F U-12
4 Thea Dong F U-12

36B-Group B Gunshu| Male| 12-14

1 Robert Zhang M 12-14
2 Oscar Lin M 12-14
3 Benjamin Li M 12-14
4 Marcus Li M 12-14
5 Jiwei Bai M 12-14
6 Timothy Xu M 12-14

31B-Group B Gunshu| Female | 12-14

1 Elva Wang F 12-14
2 Eunice Sun F 12-14
3 Kalia Lee F 12-14
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Draw Name Gender Age Bracket

4 Amy Zhang F 12-14
5 Yanjie Liu F 12-14
6 Roberta Zhang F 12-14

20A-Group A Gunshu | Male |15-17/18+

1 Alex Yang M 15-17/18+
2 Allen Liu M 15-17/18+
3 Antai Cui M 15-17/18+
4 Eddy Shi M 15-17/18+
5 Kai-Hsin Chang M 15-17/18+

15A-Group A Gunshu | Female |15-17/18+

1 Zoe Huang F 15-17/18+
28B-Group B Qiangshu| Female | 12-14

1 Ellie Jiang F 12-14
2 Cindy Shui F 12-14
3 Angelica Chen F 12-14
4 Valencia Ramjuttun-Arsenault F 12-14
5 Haylee-Quinn Reyes F 12-14
6 Venus Li F 12-14

33B-Group B Qiangshu| Male| 12-14

1 Jediah Tu M 12-14
2 Dante Menendez M 12-14

17A-Group A Qiangshu | Male |15-17/18+

1 Thomas Chen M 15-17/18+
2 Chris Gao M 15-17/18+
3 Daniel Amigoud M 15-17/18+

12A-Group A Qiangshu | Female | 15-17/18+

1 Amanda Sun F 15-17/18+
2 Ianna Chan F 15-17/18+



2024 Ontario Martial Arts Games & Selection Event FIELD 1 RUNDOWN
Draw Name Gender Age Bracket

3 Samantha Wrinn F 15-17/18+
4 Anja Maric F 15-17/18+
5 Chloe Lee F 15-17/18+


